
B.Sc(P) CS SEMESTER VI

PERIOD 1st
    8:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

2nd

   09:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

3rd

   10:45 a.m.
11:45 p.m.

4th

  11:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

5th

    1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6th

    2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

7th 8th

DAY     3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

   4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

MON NM
LN
Th

NM
LN
Th

MM+SP
SS

Lab
TUE Sid

SS
Th

Sid
SS
Th

NM
LN
Th

NM-B1
LN
(T)

NS+CKS
IT

Lab
WED Sid

SS
Th

Sid
SS
Th

NM
LN
Th

NM-B2
LN
(T)

THU NS
IT
Th

NS
IT
Th

MK/NG+LN
AP/T&NF/AO/CP

Lab

MK/NG
AP/T&NF/AO/

CP
Lab/Th

MK
AP/AO/CP

Lab

FRI NS
IT
Th

NS
IT
Th

NM-B3
LN
(T)

NM
LN
Th

MK/NG/AO/
CP

AP/T&NF
Th

MK/NG/AO/
CP

AP/T&NF
Th

SAT

SS: Solid State IT: Internet Technologies   AP: Android Programming   T&NF: Transport & Network Flow   NM: Numerical Methods   
AO: Applied Optics CP: Computational Physics

CKS: Dr. Chandra Kanta Samal MK: Mr. Mahesh Kumar Bhandari NS: Ms. Nishu Singh LN: Dr. Laxmi Narayan   NG: Dr. Neeti Goel

Sid: Dr. Sidhhartha MM: Dr. Meenu Mohil SP: Dr. Satya Prakash AN: Dr. Ambika Negi SaK: Dr. Sanjay Kumar


