## **B.Sc(P) CS SEMESTER VI**

PERIOD	1st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	$3^{\rm rd}$	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7th	8th
DAY	8:45 a.m.}	09:45 a.m.}	10:45 a.m.}	11:45 p.m.}	1:00 p.m.}	2:00 p.m.}	3:00 p.m.}	4:00 p.m.}
	9:45 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	11:45 p.m.	12:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
MON	NM	NM			MM+SP			
	LN	LN			SS			
	Th	Th			Lab			
TUE	Sid	Sid	NM	NM-B1	NS+CKS			
	SS	SS	LN	$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{N}$	IT			
	Th	Th	Th	<b>(T)</b>	Lab			
WED	Sid	Sid			NM	NM-B2		
	SS	SS			LN	LN		
	Th	Th			Th	(T)		
THU	NS	NS			MK/NG+LN		MK/NG	NATZ
	IT	IT			AP/T&NF/AO/CP		AP/T&NF/AO/	MK AD/AO/CD
	Th	Th			Lab		CP _	AP/AO/CP
							Lab/Th	Lab
FRI	NS	NS	NM-B3	NM	MK/NG/AO/	MK/NG/AO/		
	IT	IT	LN	$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{N}$	CP	CP		
	Th	Th		Th	AP/T&NF	AP/T&NF		
			(T)		Th	Th		
SAT								

SS: Solid State IT: Internet Technologies AP: Android Programming T&NF: Transport & Network Flow NM: Numerical Methods AO: Applied Optics CP: Computational Physics

CKS: Dr. Chandra Kanta Samal MK: Mr. Mahesh Kumar Bhandari NS: Ms. Nishu Singh LN: Dr. Laxmi Narayan NG: Dr. Neeti Goel

Sid: Dr. Sidhhartha MM: Dr. Meenu Mohil SP: Dr. Satya Prakash AN: Dr. Ambika Negi SaK: Dr. Sanjay Kumar